
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp SC Total
1 SB H 99 62134 SCELLIER Gaël ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1646 205,75 0 1646 Qualifiés
2 SB H 1 61953 LELERRE Daniel BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1548 193,50 0 1548 Qualifiés
3 SB H 98 61042 NAGA Fabrice BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1544 193,00 0 1544 Qualifiés
4 SB H 3 65499 GICQUEL Marc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1329 166,13 0 1329 Qualifiés
5 SB H 24 123173 LE ROY Bernard BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1239 154,88 0 1239
6 SB H 11 102923 MARCHAND Jean-Luc BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1118 139,75 0 1118
1 SB F 5 90149 CLAVIER Françoise BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1365 170,63 0 1365 Qualifiées
2 SB F 93 70542 BELLIOT Myriam BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1310 163,75 0 1310 Qualifiées
3 SB F 22 119447 LE BEGIN Joëlle BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1254 156,75 0 1254 Qualifiées
4 SB F 0 60515 DE SMET Christiane BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1232 154,00 0 1232
5 SB F 4 86271 PRUNIER Laure BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1215 151,88 0 1215
1 SA H 92 69890 GERVAIS Emmanuel BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1610 201,25 0 1610 Qualifiés
2 SA H 50 60872 DELAFOSSE Nicolas BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1547 193,38 0 1547 Qualifiés
3 SA H 14 106653 LECORDIER Emmanuel BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1507 188,38 0 1507 Qualifiés
4 SA H 98 61458 AUMONT Martial BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1356 169,50 0 1356
5 SA H 24 123174 DUFOUR Renaud BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1327 165,88 0 1327
1 SA F 8 96722 MERCIER Régine BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1427 178,38 0 1427 Qualifiées
2 SA F 10 100223 MOREL Anne Gaëlle BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1330 166,25 0 1330 Qualifiées
3 SA F 12 104443 MAINCENT Sylvie ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1276 159,50 0 1276 Qualifiées
4 SA F 19 115224 RIOU Nathalie LES AMIS DU YETI BOWLING CLUB 8 1250 156,25 0 1250
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
5 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
5 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0

Départementaux Séniors+ Manche
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Classement
Catégorie



Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp V3 Total 
SA H 98 61458 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG AUMONT Martial 0 150 176 192 210 157 172 172 127 8 1356 169,50 0 1356
SB F 93 70542 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG BELLIOT Myriam 0 176 130 167 157 146 170 176 188 8 1310 163,75 0 1310
SB F 5 90149 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO CLAVIER Françoise 0 198 135 185 151 172 172 164 188 8 1365 170,63 0 1365
SB F 0 60515 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG DE SMET Christiane 0 160 170 159 125 148 172 126 172 8 1232 154,00 0 1232
SA H 50 60872 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO DELAFOSSE Nicolas 0 210 142 184 209 158 193 205 246 8 1547 193,38 0 1547
SA H 24 123174 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO DUFOUR Renaud 0 212 150 143 161 115 164 201 181 8 1327 165,88 0 1327
SA H 92 69890 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GERVAIS Emmanuel 0 177 183 191 227 223 206 224 179 8 1610 201,25 0 1610
SB H 3 65499 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GICQUEL Marc 0 193 209 122 148 183 138 151 185 8 1329 166,13 0 1329
SB F 22 119447 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE BEGIN Joëlle 0 134 139 112 192 189 142 161 185 8 1254 156,75 0 1254
SB H 24 123173 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG LE ROY Bernard 0 123 160 178 145 166 127 180 160 8 1239 154,88 0 1239
SA H 14 106653 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LECORDIER Emmanuel 0 180 204 185 256 154 202 168 158 8 1507 188,38 0 1507
SB H 1 61953 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LELERRE Daniel 0 197 214 190 234 204 175 179 155 8 1548 193,50 0 1548
SA F 12 104443 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LOMAINCENT Sylvie 0 140 169 144 159 146 170 146 202 8 1276 159,50 0 1276
SB H 11 102923 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG MARCHAND Jean-Luc 0 170 125 143 128 151 137 128 136 8 1118 139,75 0 1118
SA F 8 96722 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO MERCIER Régine 0 170 168 187 176 160 182 178 206 8 1427 178,38 0 1427
SA F 10 100223 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO MOREL Anne Gaëlle 0 172 197 160 171 170 170 160 130 8 1330 166,25 0 1330
SB H 98 61042 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG NAGA Fabrice 0 178 179 147 181 200 215 219 225 8 1544 193,00 0 1544
SB F 4 86271 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG PRUNIER Laure 0 172 150 139 128 142 159 153 172 8 1215 151,88 0 1215
SA F 19 115224 LES AMIS DU YETI BOWLING CLUBRIOU Nathalie 0 132 150 159 139 166 214 156 134 8 1250 156,25 0 1250
SB H 99 62134 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LOSCELLIER Gaël 0 224 183 189 198 184 205 184 279 8 1646 205,75 0 1646
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